













www.internationalquiltmuseum.org



55 countries and five centuries, the International Quilt Museum's unparalleled collection offers something for everyone.

Part of the University of Nebraska-Lincoln, the museum is on the cutting edge of quilt scholarship and research. Exhibitions draw from the world-class collection as well as traveling exhibitions from some of today's leading makers and artists.

Complimentary gallery tours are available at 11 a.m. Tuesday-Saturday and at 1 p.m. on Saturday. Go Behind the Scenes of the Dillow Conservation Work Room and Collections Storage are available at Noon on the first Saturday and third Friday of each month.



Tues-Sat: 10 a.m.-4 p.m. Sun (Feb-Nov): 1-4 p.m.



The International Quilt Museum's mission is to build a global collection and audience that celebrate the cultural and artistic significance of quilts.

International Quilt Museum

1523 N. 33rd St. Lincoln, NE 68503 (402) 472-6549

www.internationalquiltmuseum.org

The University of Nebraska does not discriminate upon any protected status.

© 2019 International Quilt Museum